Tariff No.	24			_ 54	Revised Pa	age No.	1		
	ame/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Murrey's Dispo		<u>G-9</u>					
Registered I	All pages contained in the tariff and/or any supplementation the same as, or are before indicates an original page. Page Number Title Check Sheet Item Index Subject Index Subject Index p. 2	is tariff are listenents to the tarioner, the issue date. Current Revision 5 54 0 0	CHECK ed below in co ff listed on thi ate of this page Number 22 22A 23 24 25	Current Revision 18 18 0 0	ssue dates thater that revision column	at are			
	Taxes Sheet 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 13A 13B 14 15 16 16A 17 20 21	2	26 27 28 28A 29 30 31 32 32A 33 34 35 35A 35.5 35.5A 36 36A 37 38	0 0 9 18 3 0 3 9 18 3 18 10 18 6 6 9 18 0					
Issued By:	Supplement in Effect: Supplement No. Revision No.								
Docket No. T	-G	•	r Official Use	<i>Only)</i> 3y:					

	Tariff No. 24						4 R	evised Page No.	39	
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)			Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc. G-9 Olympic Disposal							
				compacted Ma	aterial (Comp	Disposal Site and any-owned conta ox, per pickup				
Service Are	a: Jefferson and Clallum	County								
_							pe of Container			
Permanent			10 Yard		20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	40 Yard		
Monthly Rent (if applicable)			\$ 65.50		\$ 78.65	\$ 81.90	\$ 81.90	\$ 81.90		
First Pickup Each Additional Pickup			\$103.04 \$103.04		\$ 106.78 \$ 106.78	\$ 110.10 \$ 110.10	\$ 113.41 \$ 113.41	\$ 131.42		
Special Pickups			\$ 103.04 \$		\$ 100.76	\$ 110.10	\$ 113.41	\$ 131.42		
			Ф		Φ	Φ	Φ	Φ		
Temporary Service Initial Delivery			\$166.66		\$ 166.66	\$ 166.66	\$ 166.66	\$ 166.66		
Pickup Ra	*		\$145.25		\$ 153.33	\$ 224.62	\$ 242.07	\$ 242.07		
Rent Per Calendar Day			\$ 8.00		\$ 9.60	\$ 12.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 16.00		
Rent Per			\$ 65.50		\$ 78.65	\$ 81.90	\$ 81.90	\$ 81.90		
Note 3: Note 4:	Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined a requires more frequent (2) If a drop box is reta monthly rent shall be a charges will be prorate (3) If rent is shown, the If rent is not shown, it is Intermodal box and charge will be \$54.	t service, or usined by a cusharged, but red when a drown the rate for the sto be included assis charge 49 (A) per heassis will be	unless putre stomer for a no charges op box is re first pickup ded in the ra will be \$35 our plus lift	escibles are in a full month a will be assessitained for only and each ado ate for the firstees. follows: (N)	nvolved. nd no pickups sed for pickup y a portion of ditional pickup t pickup.	s are ordered, the os. Monthly renta a month. o must be the sar	e al me.) miles		
	_	Cowlitz Landfill		Wasco Landfill	_					
	Port Townsend Paper	\$ 1,933.83	(A)	\$ 2,519.14	(A)					
	McKinley Paper	\$2,015.49	(A)	\$ 2,602.06	(A)					
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids, Tarping box to prevent Locking or unlocking of	litterig - \$25	.00 per time	9						
Issued By:	Heather Garland									
Issued By: Issue Date:	Heather Garland November 15, 2021							Effective Date:	January 1, 2022	
•				(Fo	r Official Use	Only)		Effective Date:	January 1, 2022	